ARCHITECTURAL HARDWARE & ACCESSORIES
DON-JO MFG., INC.
P.O. Box 929
Sterling, MA 01564
PHONE: 978.422.3377
FAX: 978.422.3467
WATS: 800.628.8389
WATS FAX: 800.278.8202

BN4 (shown)
- BN6
How to Order:
eg: BN4-2-605
1611 6 7/8" x 3 1/2" L13151
1613 3 7/8" x 2 1/4" L13151
BN4 4" –
BN6 6" –
NUMBER DIMENSIONS ANSI
SHELF PACK: 10 Polybagged
FEATURE: Forged Brass
FINISHES: 605